NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	r i Jan'ooj .	MAY1915	765		
Date In: 20 (4908 164)	Jeb description		Date &Time Con	npleted ·	Done py	
Ref No: 1 (12) 14/6/1902/078/Y	SAS c-filling					
Veh No: < VII 21660	E-mail (bjdda the	r, AlC thri)				*
18:10 REST 18:10	I-Motor Claim		V	) 4		
E	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD Thes,	TP 4brs)			. :
OD (TI)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led	1	and the	*)	
100001203	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	1000	-	Owner/Wksp			
Protorrud Witep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	ANNUAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		Tolt	Fax:		)
TP Panticulars: Veh No:	3HD 34/9 R	. INC(	. )/Non-INC(	)		
Owner / Driver: (	1/0 = 1/	*	Tel:		)	
Policy No: (	Period: (	. )	Cover Type: (			
Confirmed by : (	-	Dates.	Timo	7. 00 1000/1	,	
	[Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%.	P; 80-100%)	-	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
BROCSS: (\$ ) Loading:\$	1,000 ( )/52,000 (	) 	A TOTAL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	संस्कृत राज्य	17 m	
General Artificities E.K. Constitution of	Processing the Authority	med watered	HEMONINE ACTION	repoline	61.4.4	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's b		Ildential & St				
	urer URGENTLY.	0/ ).7	owing Co: (	· ·	,	)
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Inve	nice: YES( )/N	O();T	III. MARTE OF THE STATE OF THE	THE STREET STREET	NING TO	W ·
1100 HB 70 CHI (DULE) AND CHI (CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI CHI	(1949年) (1940年)	NORTH WATER	WIENTERSTEIN DIESE	HUNDERSON AND A	- Visitory	
	/ Courtesy Car ( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()	<u> </u>				
Infury:			- 1		NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE	Carriedal (r.)
oparezona z Adagnesia (S. Sales VIII)		Style/revaled		We'll with	dine.	
The state of the s	AVADAMACIAN MATARIA PARTA AND A	OU STANDARD TO SEE				
TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA			_,			
			- 17		- UIE	
*						remarking E
and the second second		TOTAL STATE OF	NAMES AND A STATE OF THE STATE			thodulu
NB1909.053		TO XOUGOING	Reporting (530)	MENON WAR	COMPUTED IN	- Hendelman
	The Section Colors	1) All 1 Apolder 2) DA 1 Damag	Assessment (\$100);	INC (210)	-	
Driver/Owner:	MAINTES CASTALISTES	3) TF 1 Towing	Threat wh Billy ay	\$120		
			Through Busyey (Resu	The second secon		
Contact No:		GYTR: Re-lam	estion	\$75		
Oarnüged Portion:		TONIL + Iden DA	+ SMRT Survey			4.89
		CILL	6.	22		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	<u> </u>	anice Hample	co-ordination	\$10 \$25		
TO A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY O	SOCIETY OF THE STATE OF THE STA	* Not Post IL	epelr Inspection	tión 33		
And coresion moneys and care as	STONE CAMON WAS BULLE	TP (NII) 1	TP (Nam INC)	30	-	MANUEL DE
Zal. It		Involve dated		Pes Charged Pes Charged	SOMETHING.	
1.2/2		Involce dated		L46 CuarEss	had well of	o Archester
		giá.			067	

1 . 1-71 11 1.77

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/11/2019 16:17
Date Of Accident	27/11/2019 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG HAVELOCK ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU3146C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HU BEI
NRIC No	S7166053B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97856364
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97856364
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3 1.5 SKYACTIV
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100421766-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HU BEI
NRIC No	S7166053B

 Name of Driver
 HU BEI

 NRIC No
 S7166053B

 Date Of Birth
 31/01/1971

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/10/2007

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97856364

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97856364

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

60 KIM SENG ROAD

#26-03

Postcode

239497

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD3419R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91882638

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
  to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Univer's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Seporting Centre Pers

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKET	COLT.	DI.	- 76	A.1
CALL IN	1 44	-	41.	nu
311	The Lat	4 5	~	1.78

ASK4 3186C BSHD 3419R

Havelock Rd

(EXE)			
	-	=	
	-	-	-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
on 27/11/19 @ about 6,10 Pm, I am travelling along Habelock Rd,
then reaching havelock Rd, I saw unber light, at the traffic
light junction I stopped my vehicle, moments later, I felt an
impact on my rear portion. The impact cause my vehicle to surge
forward.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Works
NAIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 27/11/19 Accident Time: 6. 10Pm (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Marelock Rd
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: 5 ky 31x6c
Vehicle Make/Model	: matda 3 structive
Insurance Company	Policy No. 2100421766-04
Owner or Company Names /IC NO	0: Hu Bei /57166053B
Owner or Company Contact No.	:97856364 Owner's HPCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name & IC no.	: Hy Bei
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 31/p1/1971 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 72 0 Cf 2007
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 60 kin seng Road # 26-03 (5) 239 847
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	: 1) 97856364 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: NDOOR (og. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party) Claim Own Ins
Number of Passengers (including Dr	19(4)
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was be	camera: YES \ NO ing used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: SHD 3419R	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC NO. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add: 488 46 38	DRIVER'S Contact & add:



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Hu Bei

Period of Insurance

: 20 Jul 2019 To 19 Jul 2020

Engine No.

: P520293825

Chassis No. : JM6BM42A8G0312499 Vehicle No.

5 SKLI3146C : 2100421766-04

Policy No. Endorsament No.

Issued Date

: 05 Jul 2019

First Year of Registration 2015

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,498.00 CC

Driver Restriction NA.

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive"

If The Publishmer

If Any other person with is priving so the Prosophistor's arrest or with market permission.

This facts will arrest the synchrology or any substrated drives any if he shall meets the synchrology condition.

You have to begin and debtoral own of \$3,000 se Ying parties marganized Driver Excess (YYD5) if You are or You Aumented Driver (Named or untrained) is under the age of \$11 and or has need from 2 years driving supression.

Off Peak Car : No.

Sum Insured Market Value

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

istic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's purpose. This Policy does not cover use for hire of revers, among hallow, driving rest, rating, pales making, revailely that or goods soften than samples in convertion with larger than a conv

Low of Use 1500cc - 1500cc Optional

\*\* Limitations rendered discontained by Section 6 of the Nation Versions (Third-Party Rises and Compensation) Act (Cas. 189). Section 55 of the Read Transport Act. 1987 (Management) Act (CTR, are not to be included under those headings.

Section 1 Fire 30' Den Gamage - \$600 Trieft - \$8 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Demays - 80

Windscreen | \$100

Named Driver and Excess were spicious

Hu Bei - 8000 (Dein Damage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Accrosed Reporting Centrer ACS motioned Reporting for swent inspecting services. Not consider reports in the Vehicle and Services and by one of building on Account Resources. When me four 2 years of the first regulation of the Vehicle and Services and by one of the Vehicle and Services and services and services are serviced and account and services are leaded and account as Services are leaded and account as Services and Services and Services and Services and Services are serviced as Services and Services and Services are serviced as Services and Services are serviced as Services and Services and Services are Services and Services and Services and Services are Services and Services and Services and Services are Services and Services and Services are Services and Services and Services and Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are Services and Services are

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

With hereby cartly that the policy to which this Carthonia of Increases reasons is exceed in accompany with the provisions of the Most hyricians Plane Rule and Companyation rule (Cap. 188). Part for all Report Vehicles (Third Party Rose), Rules, 1967 (Maley Val).

#### 0504455000

TWH CONSULTANCY PTE LTD. 47 SCOTTS ROAD #04-83

SINGAPORE 228233

Underwritten by AKI Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. L10.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE